
Table No. 

461ATHLONE − ROSCOMMON  

SERVICE NUMBER 461

0725
R
R

0745
R

0755

                   

Athlone (Bus Station) dep.
Kiltoom
Lecarrow
Knockcroghery
Ballymurray
Roscommon (Mart Road) arr. 

R : − Request stop.
No services on Christmas Day or Public Holidays.

SERVICE NUMBER 461

0800
0810
0815
0820
0830
0842
0845

                   

Roscommon (Mart Road) dep.
Ballymurray
Knockcroghery
Lecarrow
Kiltoom
Golden Island
Athlone (Bus Station) arr. 

For further information: Bus Éireann Athlone (090) 648 4406
or see Homepage:  www.buseireann.ie

NEW TIMETABLE EFFECTIVE MONDAY 31st MAY 2010

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

SEE EXPRESSWAY ROUTE 21 FOR MORE ATHLONE/ROSCOMMON SERVICES.

Follow us on Twitter: www.twitter.com/Buseireanndeals
or Facebook: www.facebook.com/buseireann

Last updated: May 2010


